Module timetable - PADM2EO, PADM2EO W2 (B) Introduction to Public Policy Management (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

2017WV

CELCA1

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Tutorial,
Wks 29-37
40-43, 7/17
2017 ... 10/
23/2017

Module:
PADM2EO
(PADM2EO
W2 (B)
Introduction
to Public
Policy
Manageme
nt)

Room: J11H

40 -F
(1080]0]11)
(J Block)

out of block
- students
only attend
one
session per
week
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Module timetable - PADM2EO, PADM2EO W2 (B) Introduction to Public Policy Management (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

2017WV

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM 03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Tuesday

Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-44
7/18/2017 ... 10/24/2017

Module: PADM2EO
(PADM2EO W2 (B)
Introduction to Public
Policy Management)
Room: T6 - 250 -T
Creston (1900]0|18) (T
Block)

120 students. To
accommodate wheelchai
student. 1
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Module timetable - PADM2EO, PADM2EO W2 (B) Introduction to Public Policy Management (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

2017WV

CELCA1

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wednesday

Tutorial,
Wks 29-31
33-37, 39-
42, 7/19/
2017 ... 10/
18/2017

Module:
PADM2EO
(PADM2EO
W2 (B)
Introduction
to Public
Policy
Manageme
nt)

Rooms:
LO1 - 40 -F
(1100]-1]1)
(L Block);
L15 - 46 -T
(1100]1J15)
(L Block)

out of block
- students
only attend
one
session per
week
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Module timetable - PADM2EO, PADM2EO W2 (B) Introduction to Public Policy Management (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

2017WV

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Thursday

Wks 29-37, 39-42, 7/20/
2017 ... 10/19/2017

Module: PADM2EO
(PADM2EO W2 (B)
Introduction to Public
Policy Management)
Room: T6 - 250 -T
Creston (1900]0|18) (T
Block)

120 students. To
accommodate wheelchai
student. 1
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Module timetable - PADM2EO, PADM2EO W2 (B) Introduction to Public Policy Management (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCA1

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Friday

Tutorial,
Wks 29-37
39-42, 7/21
2017 ... 10/
20/2017

Module:
PADM2EO
(PADM2EO
W2 (B)
Introduction
to Public
Policy
Manageme
nt)

Room:
J101 - 50 -
F
(1080j1]10
1) (J Block)

out of block
- students
only attend
one
session per
week
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