

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
	Tutorial, Wks 29-37 40-43, 7/17/ 2017 10/ 23/2017											
Monday	Module: PADM2EO (PADM2EO W2 (B) Introduction to Public Policy Manageme nt) Room: J11 - 40 -F (1080 0 11) (J Block)											
	out of block - students only attend one session per week											



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Tuesday								Wks 29-31, 7/18/2017 Module: PAI (PADM2EO Introduction Policy Mana Room: T6 - Creston (190 Block) 120 student accommoda student.	. 10/24/2017 DM2EO W2 (B) to Public gement) 250 -T D0 0 18) (T			



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
							Tutorial, Wks 29-31 33-37, 39- 42, 7/19/ 2017 10/ 18/2017					
Wednesday							Module: PADM2EO (PADM2EO W2 (B) Introduction to Public Policy Manageme nt) Rooms: L01 - 40 -F (1100 -1 1) (L Block); L15 - 46 -T (1100 1 15)					
							(L Block) out of block - students only attend one session per week					



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Thursday				2017 10/1 Module: PAI (PADM2EO Introduction Policy Mana Room: T6 - Creston (190 Block) 120 students	DM2EO W2 (B) to Public gement) 250 -T D0 0 18) (T							



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
		Tutorial, Wks 29-37 39-42, 7/21/ 2017 10/ 20/2017										
Friday		Module: PADM2EO (PADM2EO W2 (B) Introduction to Public Policy Manageme nt) Room: J101 - 50 - F (1080 1 10 1) (J Block) out of block - students only attend one session per week										